Income
Operating Revenues

Total Income

Expense

6540 - Retirement
6550 - Benefits
6560 - Wage Expense

7000 - Consultant/Subcontractor
ARPA Subcontractor

Counsel

Deed Fees

Grant Writer

Process Servicer

Total Expense

Profit/ (Loss)

JAMESTOWN URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY
ADMINISTRATIVE ACCOUNT
12/31/2023

Budget
S 1,421,462.00

Budget

P & P P Bh P P B P

90,000.00
290,000.00
716,987.00

20,000.00

60,000.00

37,100.00

6,275.00

20,500.00

2,000.00

1,421,462.00

Operating Revenues

Salaries and Wages

Other Employee Benefits

Professional Services Contracts

Paris Budget
S 1,421,462.00

$ 1,421,462.00

Paris Budget
S 716,987
S 380,000
S 178,600
S 145,875
$ 1,421,462



